<) spoon
DELUXE

905.628.8808

57 King St. West
Dundas, ON L9H 1T5
www.bangkokspoon.com

DINE IN | TAKE OUT | DELIVERY | CATERING



All items served with Thai Salad,
Spring Roll, and Jasmine Rice

Deep Fried Basa Fish with House Pepper Sauce
Green Curry Shrimp

Stir-Fried Shrimp with Eggplant

Crispy Tamarind Chicken

Thai Golden Curry Chicken

Ginger Chicken

Spicy Thai Basil Pork

Sweet and Sour Pork

Beef with Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

10. Beef with Black Pepper Sauce

1. Stir-fried Curry Beef

12. Stir-fried Bok Choy with Tofu and Mushroom
13. Vegetarian Mango Tofu

14.Red Curry Vegetables

15. Chicken or Vegetarian Pad Thai Noodle

16. Tom Yum Seafood Noodle Soup
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$17/person
Add $3 for Soup of the Day



| AM VEGGIE

« Spring Rolls

Hot & Sour Soup
Curry Vegetables
Rice

Fried Banana

MEAT LOVER

SEAFOOD DELIGHT

« Spring Rolls

Tom Yum Chicken
Tamarind Chicken
Rice

Fried Banana

« Shrimpy Cocktail
Tom Yum Chicken
Fish in Black Pepper
Rice

Fried Banana

$30/person
Mango Salad
Veg. Pad Thai
Spicy Eggplant
Mixed Vegetables

Drinks

$38/person
Mango Salad
Pad Thai
Beef w/ Black Pepper
Mixed Vegetables

Drinks

$42/person
Mango Salad
Pad Thai
Volcano Seafood
Green Curry Shrimp
Drinks

You can substitute to different but same kind of meat dishes or
ask your server for advice! Please notify us of any food allergies.

0
2
m
X
z
o
<
m
z
=




PARTY TRAYS

Spring Roll

Satay (chicken or beef)
Thai Fresh Roll
Goong Haw
Coconut Shrimp

Mango Salad

Pad Thai
Vegetarian
Chicken
Chicken & Shrimp

Main Courses

50pcs

$165
$200
$90
$160
$170

Medium

$120

$130
$150
$180
$180

100pcs

$325
$395
$175
$315
$335

Large
$200

$200
$250
$300
$300
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