

905.628.8808

57 King St. West Dundas, ON L9H 1T5 www.bangkokspoon.com

DINE IN | TAKE OUT | DELIVERY | CATERING

All items served with Thai Salad, Spring Roll, and Jasmine Rice

- 1. Deep Fried Basa Fish with House Pepper Sauce
- 2. Green Curry Shrimp
- 3. Stir-Fried Shrimp with Eggplant
- 4. Crispy Tamarind Chicken
- 5. Thai Golden Curry Chicken
- 6. Ginger Chicken
- 7. Spicy Thai Basil Pork
- 8. Sweet and Sour Pork
- 9. Beef with Broccoli in Oyster Sauce
- 10. Beef with Black Pepper Sauce
- 11. Stir-fried Curry Beef
- 12. Stir-fried Bok Choy with Tofu and Mushroom
- 13. Vegetarian Mango Tofu
- 14. Red Curry Vegetables
- 15. Chicken or Vegetarian Pad Thai Noodle
- 16. Tom Yum Seafood Noodle Soup

\$17/person

Add \$3 for Soup of the Day

I AM VEGGIE

- Spring Rolls
- Hot & Sour Soup
- Curry Vegetables
- Rice
- Fried Banana

\$30/person

- Mango Salad
- Veg. Pad Thai
- Spicy Eggplant
- Mixed Vegetables
- Drinks

MEAT LOVER

- Spring Rolls
- Tom Yum Chicken
- Tamarind Chicken
- Rice
- Fried Banana

\$38/person

\$42/person

- Mango Salad
- Pad Thai
- Beef w/ Black Pepper
- Mixed Vegetables
- Drinks

SEAFOOD DELIGHT

- Tom Yum Chicken
- Fish in Black Pepper
 Volcano Seafood

Shrimpy Cocktail

- Rice
- Fried Banana

- Mango Salad
- Pad Thai
- Green Curry Shrimp
- Drinks

You can substitute to different but same kind of meat dishes or ask your server for advice! Please notify us of any food allergies.

	50pcs	100pcs
Spring Roll	\$165	\$325
Satay (chicken or beef)	\$200	\$395
Thai Fresh Roll	\$90	\$175
Goong Haw	\$160	\$315
Coconut Shrimp	\$170	\$335
	Medium	Large
Mango Salad	\$120	\$200
Pad Thai		
Vegetarian	\$130	\$200
Chicken	\$150	\$250
Chicken & Shrimp	\$180	\$300
Main Courses	\$180	\$300

